
Health is a continuum of physical, mental & spiritual well being. ���������
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We live under stress and tension.  This negative 
energy is traumatic and damaging.  How can we 
co-exist with stress?  How can we handle it?  
This seminar will teach you how to relieve stress 
easily and conveniently. �����
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SPEAKER: Mr. Ray To, Registered PT o�po�po�po�p

:  q$r'sq$r'sq$r'sq$r's"t$u�v$w"xt$u�v$w"xt$u�v$w"xt$u�v$w"x  
Date:  27 Jul, 2006 (Thursday) y{z}|

 2006 ~ 7 � 27
y

( � zC� )   
Time:  19:00 – 20:30 ��� |

 �
�$� �$� �
��� ���   
Venue: Central Clinic ��� |

 ���
�$�  
Medium of Talk:  Cantonese ���

:   ���$�  
Free Admission.  
For reservation, please call 2537 2083. ���$�����
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Central Clinic: 2537 2083  Mongkok Clinic:2381 8233 
E-mail: physio@kerryfung.com   
Website: http://www.kerryfung.com 

 

Kerry Fung & Associates Physiotherapy Services ��������	
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News ª¬«ª¬«ª¬«ª¬«  
Mr. Kerry Fung is going to further study 
on Classical Osteopathy in England between 31 
July to 6 August 2006.  Mr. Fung will resume 
consultation service on 7 August 2006. ­�®$¯ Õ i9� Ò9° Ú�±]²;³3´ ×�³ ,¶µ]·<³¸ , � Ñ'Ã3¹$º }3»�¼�½
å�¾ � 15­3®�¯ Õi]� Ò$° Ú3±]·$³�²�, � I »�¿�1
 

Simple Stress       
  Relieving Methods 
�������������������������������� 
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Taping Workshop for Coaches and Athletes ÀÀ ÀÀ ¦�§3Á�Â�Ã�¶�Ä¦�§3Á�Â�Ã�¶�Ä¦�§3Á�Â�Ã�¶�Ä¦�§3Á�Â�Ã�¶�Ä¬ÅÅÅÅ�ÆÆ ÆÆ�Ç3È]É�¦�§
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Workshop (Code: TA-06): Sunday 20/08/2006 
 

Rediscovering Maitland 
Lecture (Code: MI-06): Saturday 02/09/2006 
Lower Quadrant Practical (Code: ML-06): 
Saturday 09/09/2006 - Sunday 10/09/2006  
Upper Quadrant Practical (Code: MU-06): 
Saturday 16/09/2006 - Sunday 17/09/2006 
 

Positional Release Therapy  
Introduction to PRT (Code: PI-06) : 
Friday 10/11/2006 
Lower Quadrant (Code: PL-06):  
Saturday 11/11/ 2006 - Sunday 12/11/2006  
Upper Quadrant (Code: PU-06):  
Saturday 18/11/2006 - Sunday 19/11/2006 
 

Fascial Release Technique 
Fascial Release Technique 1 (Code: FR-06): 
Monday 13/11/2006 - Friday 17/11/2006 
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http://www.iholistic.org 

Sport Injuries- The 
Athletes’ Perspective 
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IIIInstitute of HHHHolistic HHHHealthcare 
Web site: www.iholistic..org�


